USD 2325(1)
Kleenpak™ HT Connector
For convenient and secure sterile connection of flexible nominal tubing
Kleenpak™ HT Connector
For convenient and secure sterile connection of flexible nominal tubing
Description
The disposable, Kleenpak connector allows
for the dry connection of two separate fluid

Maximum operating pressure 3 bar (43.5 psi) at 40 °C (104 °F)
and temperature
Ordering Information2
Part Number Description Quantity
KPCHT02F6 Female connector with 13 mm (1⁄2 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M6 Male connector with 13 mm (1⁄2 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02F7 Female connector with 6 mm (1⁄4 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M7 Male connector with 6 mm (1⁄4 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02F10 Female connector with 9.6 mm (3⁄8 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCHT02M10 Male connector with 9.6 mm (3⁄8 in.) hose barb 25 per box, double bagged
KPCAID01A Assembly Aid 1 per box
2 This is a guide to the part number structure only.
Flow/Differential Pressure
D